VBET Jlira
2023/24 10- Typ, MaTy Ne76

CyboTa, 07.10.2023, 13:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", OHinpo. 15°C.

MaTy po3noyaTo 0 13:15 Yyepes NoBiTPAHY TPUBOrY.

«[dHinpo-1» OHinpo

1 BoauHeub EBreHin

20 TopbyHos Ceprin

5 Capanin Enyapa

39 CaTok OnekcaHap (K)
3 Apamiok Bonogmumunp

17 JlepHeB borpaH

22 Py64YMHCbKUA BaneHTuH
18 babeHko PycnaH

8 TMixanboHok OnekcaHap
9 Tyuynsak Onekcin

7  ®ininnoB OnekcaHap

3anacHi

12 KiHapelnKiH SkiB

33 HOpuyk Banepin

11 MipoLwHivyeHKko [leHunc
4  TypiTa

42 Tlaciy €BreHin

6 TopiH Oner

19 BiTiHbO

34 TaH4mk Bonogumump
30 KpaBeub Bacunib

26 KannieHko OnekcaHap
28 Mapkoc AHape

TpeHep
Makcumos HOpii

ApbiTp:

PomaHtok AHacTacis
AcucteHT 1:

KyueB BaneHTuH
ACUCTEHT 2:

KopHinko OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

Ko3opor KpicTiHa
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
FoaynsaH Bitanin

2:0

20
29
39
71
77
88
95

«Bepec» PiBHe

MacT €BreH
Bos4yeHko CemeH
Kypko Bacunb (K)
LLecTtakoB Muxainno
Aaro

Ky4yepos Banepin
banaH [eHunc
NakMaH Bacunb
LWapan Bnagncnas
Kyxapyk AHZpin
LLleB4eHKO EBreHin

3anacHi

47
78
2

6

10
14
15
19
23
25

KoryT boraaH
Kopkoaum ApceHin
aryH PomaH

Xynio Cesap

Knbou AMntpo
Mapycuny Makcum
Kosasntok PomaH
XoHpak daHuin
KyyepeHko OnekcaHap
LWapan CtaHicnas

TpeHep
NaBpuHeHko Ceprin

ApbiTp VAR:

MoH3ysib KaTepuHa
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Crpineubka MapuHa
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
BonTiok OnekcaHap

Jenerat:

HeynnopeHko OnekcaHap
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VBET Jlira, 2023/24, 10-n Typ, MaT4 Ne76
Cyb6oTa, 07.10.2023, 13:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", Hinpo. 15°C.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo 2:0 «Bepec» PiBHe
7 ®ininnos Onekcanap (& 10'
31 ® 3 BoB4eHKo CemeH
46' t 9 WecTtakoB Muxanno

14 Mapycny Makcum
\ 77 Wapawn Bnagucnas
46 L 15 KosaJsitok PomaH

20 lNopbyHoB Ceprii 4 61"
26 KannieHko OnekcaHap
17 JlepHes borpaH .
42 TMaciy EBreHin N 61
7 ®ininnos OnekcaHmp 1 61"
34 TaH4mk Bonogummp
77 95 LlleBY4EeHKO EBreHin
78! 1 29 Kyyepos Banepin
23 KyyepeHko OnekcaHap
9 I'yuynak Onekcin ,
11 MipoLWwHiveHKo [eHuc N 80
22 PyBUYMHCbKMIN BaneHTuH ,
19 BiTiHbO N 82
, 88 Kyxapyk AHOpin
86 N 25 Wapawn CtaHicnas
5 Capanin Egyapg 86
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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